Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Grand Admiral Thrawn, Patient and Base Tarkintown
Insightful
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 33 Count: 20

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x

Greedo [SOR]

Crafty Smuggler [SOR]
Viper Probe Droid [SOR]
Cartel Spacer [SOR]

Fifth Brother [SOR]

Boba Fett [SOR]

Seventh Fleet Defender [SOR]
Imperial Interceptor [SOR]
Syndicate Lackeys [SOR]
Ruthless Raider [SOR]
Emperor Palpatine [SOR]

3x
3x
3x

Disarm [SOR]
Shoot First [SOR]
Asteroid Sanctuary [SOR]

3x Surprise Strike [SOR]

3x No Goodto Me Dead [SOR]
3x OpenFire [SOR]

2x Change of Heart [SOR]
UPGRADES

Count: 0

SIDEBOARD

Count: 0
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